Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

{1 print Employes Vendor Names

7] Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Youcher Range:
"] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[71 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Youcher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Bank Name: CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
678791  10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS SUPPLIES $336.97
678791  10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 1000.000.130.410550.200 GEN C&R SUPPLIES $39.70
678791 10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 1000.0:00.140.411200.200 JUSTICE COURT $104.88
678791  10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $148.36
678791 10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $20.22
878791 10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 1000.000.600.411800.222 CO WIDE CVID SUPPLIES $71.67
678791 10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 2180.000.000.410331.200 DIST CT SUPPLIES $70.22
678791  10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 2290.000.000.450400.200 EXT SVC SUPPLIES $69.98
678791 10/08/2021 1036 360 OFFICE SOLUTIONS V623043 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $118.20
, Check Total: $980.20
678792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $530.71
878792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 1000.000.140.411200.224 GEN FAC JANITOR SUPPLY $51.96
678792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $651.79
678792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD SUPPLIES $44.03
678792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE SUPPLIES $29.35
678792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $19.97
678792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V8654400 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT SUPPLIES $148.67
878792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 2170.000.000.430300.200 AIRPORT SUPPLIES $15.99
678792 10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $105.73
678792  10/08/2021 1036 ACE HARDWARE V654400 2300.000.240.420100.200 LAW ENF SUPPLIES $31.92
Check Total: $1,630.12
878793 10/08/2021 1036 ACE ROOFING BOZEMAN 01-2525-1 1000.000.140.411200.230 COURT HOUSE ROOF REPAIR $585.50
Check Total: $585.50
678867 10/28/2021 1044 AMBER OVERSTREET 3316 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $1,110.00
COUNSELING LLC
678867 10/28/2021 1044 AMBER OVERSTREET 3319 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $2,159.09
COUNSELING LLC
678867 10/28/2021 1044 AMBER OVERSTREET V211330 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $2,262.21
COUNSELING LLC .
Check Total: $5,531.30
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 1



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
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678761 10/01/2021 1034 AMERICAN LEGION POST#19 V423610 2860.000.000.470300.790 DONATION FOR REMODEL $50,000.00
OF LEGION

Check Total: $50,000.00

678762 10/01/2021 1034 ASPEN V231624 2860.000.000.470300.790 ANMNUAL DONATION $3,000.00

Check Total: $3,000.00

678794  10/08/2021 1036 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6145 2386.000.000.410400.398 INSTALL WIDGET FOR $312.50

CODERED EMERGENCIES

Check Total: $312.50

578848  10/21/2021 1041 ATOMIC INTERACTIVE GROUP 6156 2388.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $70.00

‘, Check Total: $70.00

678834 10/14/2021 1039 BEARTOOTH ELECTRIC V455726 1000.000.400.411301.340 DEADMANS CANYON $219.85

COOPERATIVE

Check Total: $219.65

678795 10/08/2021 1038 BESPOKE V772581 2290.000.000.450400.200 HAY PRORE REPAIR $35.00

Check Total: $35.00

878796 10/08/2021 1036 BIG SKY STEEL 4£194445-S 2110.000.300.430200.232 TAILGATE REPAIR PARTS $40.80

678796 10/08/2021 1036 BIG 8KY STEEL 4194445-8 2130.000.300.430200.230 TAILGATE REPAIR PARTS $27.20

Check Total: $68.00

678763 10/01/2021 1034 Wﬁ%immm AFTER SCHOOL V828669 2860.000.000.470300.790 ANNUAL DONATION $15,000.00

Check Total: $15,000.00

678835 10/14/2021 1039 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V375255 1000.000.120.410540.200 GEN TREAS - HELP WANTED $17.20

678835 10/14/2021 1039 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V375255 1000.000.130.410600.200 LEGAL~MUN ELECTION $256.00

678835 10/14/2021 1039 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V375255 1000.000.250.420600.330 DES PLAN $212.80

678835  10/14/2021 1039 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V375255 2240.000.000.430800.200 CEMETERY ~FALL CLEANUP $175.00

678835 10/14/2021 1039 BIG TIMBER PIONEER V628604 2250.000.000.411000.331 PLAN LEGAL NOTICES $317.44

Check Total: $978.44

678764  10/01/2021 1034 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 838, 851, 853, 585, 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $330.82
CONTRACT

Check Total: $330.82

678868 10/28/2021 1044 BILLINGS OFFICE SYSTEM 839, 935, 945, 944 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $502.03
CONTRACT

Check Total: $502.03
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878765 10/01/2021 1034 BOZEMAN HEALTH V923807 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE HEALTH CARE $2,174.86
Check Total: $2,174.86
678869 10/28/2021 1044 BOZEMAN HEALTH 312491149 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE HEALTH CARE $3,445.98
Check Total: $3,445.98
678766  10/01/2021 1034 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK V148514 2160.000.000.460200.398 FAIR CONTRACT SVCS $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Total: $2,600.00
678849  10/21/2021 1041 CENTURYLINK V424434 2850.000.000.420750,340 911 BASIC SERVICE $572.67
Check Total: $572.67
678797 10/08/2021 1036 CHARTER COMMUNICATIONS 5114002321 2300.000.240.420100.220 CABLE TV $28.00
Check Total: $28.00
878798 10/08/2021 1038 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V229218 1000.000.140.411200.340 GEN FAC CITY SVCS $467.40
678798  10/08/2021 1036 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V229218 1000.000.180.411201.340 GEN ANNEX CITY SVCS $1,038.32
678788 10/08/2021 1036 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V229218 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $99.63
678798 10/08/2021 1036 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V229218 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $259.80
678798 10/08/2021 1036 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V229218 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $33.90
678798  10/08/2021 1036 CITY OF BIG TIMBER V229218 2600.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $265.12
Check Total: $2,164.17
578871 10/28/2021 1044 CIVIL AIR PATROL MAGAZINE 1420756 2300.000.240.420100.330 MAGAZINES $195.00
i Check Total: $195.00
678836 10/14/2021 1039 COMFORTABLE HOME 442 2110.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $72.00
678836 10/14/2021 1039 COMFORTABLE HOME 442 2130.000.300.430200.200 COMMERCIAL CLEANING $48.00
Check Total: $120.00
678850 10/21/2021 1041 CONNERS CONCRETE 22882 /22907 2900.000.300.430200.470 PILT ROAD GRAVEL $192.00
Check Total: $192.00
678799 10/08/2021 1036 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V867500 1000.000.200.410300.370 ALTERNATIVES GRAND $52.65
OPENING
678799  10/08/2021 1036 CONNOLLY, JESSIE V667500 1000.000.210.410360.370 ALTERNATIVES GRAND $52.65
OPENING
Check Total: $105.30
878800 10/08/2021 1036 CR MOBILE REPAIR LLC 509-1 2160.000.000.460200.230 SERVICE TRACTOR $693.93
Check Total: $693.93
Printed: 01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 3



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
678767 10/01/2021 1034 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2831 1000.000.180.411201.366 ANNEX - RODENT $80.00
Check Total: $80.00
678837  10/14/2021 1039 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2861 / 2887 1000.000.140.411200.230 COURT HOUSE- RODENT $80.00
PROGRAM
676837 10/14/2021 1038 CRAZY MOUNTAIN PEST 2861 /2887 2170.000.000.430300.360 AIRPORT -~ RODENT $55.00
Check Total: $135.00
678872 10/28/2021 1044 CROSSWINDS HEATING & 4554 2160.000.000.460200.230 A/C IN KITCHEN $3,770.00
COOLING LLC
Check Total: $3,770.00
678801 10/08/2021 1036 CS8S!I OFFICE SUPPLIES 11118524 2290.000.000.450400.200 SHEET SLEEVES $4.50
Check Total: $4.50
678768 10/01/2021 1034 DD ENTERPRISE DUST 2922 2900.000.300.430200.470 MAG CHLORIDE FOR HOWIE $9,526.40
CONTROL
Check Total $9,526.40
678802 10/08/2021 1036 DIS TECHNOLOGIES 8354 2850.000.000.420750.330 911 AD/SUBSCRIPTIONS $85.00
Check Total: $85.00
878851 10/21/2021 1041 DORIC TEMPLE INC V314491 2900.000.000.411800.214 CHRISTMAS PARTY DEPOSIT $200.00
Check Total: $200.00
878866 10/21/2021 1042 DORIC TEMPLE INC V188655 2900.000.000.411800.214 CHRISTMAS PARTY $150.00
Check Total: $150.00
678873  10/28/2021 1044 DRUG TESTS IN BULK.COM 89994 2300.000.240.420100.200 1-CUPS $696.10
Check Total $696.10
678852 10/21/2021 1041 EAGLE PRINTING 95885/95886/95887 1000.000.130.410600.200 SECURITY ELECTION $1,760.00
ENVELOPES
Check Total: $1,760.00
678803 10/08/2021 1036 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD2008915 1000.000.130.410600.200 GEN ELECTION AUDIO $417.60
SUPPLIES
Check Total: $417.60
678838  10/14/2021 1039 ELECTIONS SYSTEMS CD2010082 1000.000.130.410600.200 MEDIA BURN, EXPRESS VOTE $139.57
Check Total: $139.57
678804  10/08/2021 1036 FIREMANS COMPANY 13715 2160.000.000.460200.230 KITCHEN FIRE CHECK $182.85
Check Total: $182.85
678853 10/21/2021 1041 MMWWWMZ COUNTY DETENTION 1384 2300.000.240.420230.200 INMATE MEDICAL $15.47
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 4



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
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Check Number Date Voucher Payse Invoice Account Description Amount
678853 10/21/2021 1041 MMWW.WMZ COUNTY DETENTION 1364 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $3,375.00
Check Total: $3,390.47
678769  10/01/2021 1034 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V137141 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
678874 10/28/2021 1044 GENERAL FUND - DES RENT V828195 1000.000.250.420600.531 GEN CIVIL DEF RENT $500.00
Check Total: $500.00
678839  10/14/2021 1039 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8676 2386.000.000.410400.398 TECH CONTRACT SVCS $510.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $510.00
678875 10/28/2021 1044 GRANITE TECHNOLOGY 8800 2386.000.000.410400.398 ASSIST REMOTE $50.00
SOLUTIONS
Check Total: $50.00
678805 10/08/2021 1036 GUARDIAN CARPET CARE LLC 33290 1000.000.180.411201.366 VINYL FLOOR CLEANING $427.00
Check Total: $427.00
678840 10/14/2021 1039 GUSTS V9448 2300.000.240.420100.226 LAW ENF UNIFORMS- $48.90
Check Total: $49.90
678841  10/14/2021 1039 HARKNESS DONNA V513820 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $57.24
Check Total: $57.24
678854  10/21/2021 1041 HOSPITALITY HOUSE V186785 4014.000.000.450300.920 COUNTY SHARE-HAUGAN $4,000.00
ELECTRIC BILL ,
Check Total $4,000.00
678770  10/01/2021 1034 HURLEY, LORETTA V561471 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,200.00
Check Total; $2,200.00
678876  10/28/2021 1044 HURLEY, LORETTA V535348 1000.000.140.411200.360 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,200.00
Check Total: $2,200.00
678806 10/08/2021 1036 [|-STATE TRUCK CENTER 19761:01 /19761:02 2110.000.300.430200.232 CABLE HOOD STOPS & $39.51
TOGGLE SWITCH
678806 10/08/2021 1036 I-STATE TRUCK CENTER 19761:01/19761:02 2130.000.300.430200.230 CABLE HOOD STOP & $26.34
TOGGLES SWITCH
Check Total: $65.85
678771  10/01/2021 1034  INDUSTRIAL COMMUNICATIONS V427366 2900.000.300.430200.210 5 MOTOROLA CM300 $3,824.50
Check Total: $3,824.50
678807 10/08/2021 1036 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V903515 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC SUPPLIES $193.38
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 5



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:
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CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP
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Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
878807 10/08/2021 1036 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V803515 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $141.26
578807 10/08/2021 1036 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V903515 2110.000.300.430200.200 ROAD $89.90
878807 10/08/2021 1036 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V903515 2130.000.300.430200.200 BRIDGE $58.93
678807  10/08/2021 1036 INDUSTRIAL TOWEL SUPPLY CO V903515 2340.000.000.420400.200 FIRE SUPPLIES $68.22

Check Total: $552.69
678808 10/08/2021 1036 INSTY PRINTS 11497 1000.000.130.410600.200 MAYOR BALLOTS $459.90
Check Total: $459.90
678877 10/28/2021 1044 INTEGRATED AG SERVICE 9083 2140.000.500.431100.398 COUNTY SHARE OF $2,350.00
SPRAYING MAIN BOULDER
678877 10/28/2021 1044 INTEGRATED AG SERVICE 9083-A 2845.000.500.431100.300 WEED RAC SHARE OF MAIN $2,350.00
BOULDER
Check Total: $4,700.00
678842 10/14/2021 1039 JOHNSON, BOBETTE V751672 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
678809 10/08/2021 1036 KING MARC V317302 2280.000.000.450400.370 SEPT. TRAVEL $388.08
Check Total: $388.08
678878 10/28/2021 1044 %%mmz JAROSZ COUNSELING, V866452 2271.000.000.440410.712 THERAPHY SESSIONS $297.20
Check Total: $297.20
678855 10/21/2021 1041 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9308859791 2110.000.300.430200.232 5S TORQUE HOSE CLAMPS $54.62
678855 10/21/2021 1041 LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC 9308859791 2130.000.300.430200.230 S$ TORQUE HOSE CLAMPS $36.40
Check Total: $91.02
878772 10/01/2021 1034 LEMRKINDS 3094, 5092, 3135, 51 1000.000.140.411200.200 GEN FAC WATER $64.25
678772 10/01/2021 1034 LEHRKINDS 3004, 5092, 3135, 51 1000.000.180.411201.200 ANNEX WATER $52.75
Check Total: $117.00
678773  10/01/2021 1034 LN CURTIS AND SONS V353303 2340.000.000.420400.200 TWISTER NOZZLES, W/SHUT $445.30
OFF GRIP (2)
Check Total: $445.30
678856 10/21/2021 1041 MACo 00000039 2300.000.240.420230.510 LAW ENF INMATE INS $153.00
Check Total: $153.00
678857 10/21/2021 1041 MACR TREASURER V648018 1000.000.130.410550.200 MACR DUES $675.00
Check Total: $675.00
Printed: 01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing
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678810 10/08/2021 1036 MEADOW GREEN SALES 15378 2240.000.000.430900.230 PARTS FOR MOWER $64.89
Check Total: $64.89

878858 10/21/2021 1041 MEADOW GREEN SALES 15524 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY ~ DRIVE BELTS $47.00
Check Total: $47.00

678843  10/14/2021 1038 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V507017 2271.000.000.440410.700 CLIENT BILL $157.50
678843 10/14/2021 1039 MENTAL HEALTH CENTER V507017 2800.000.000.440540.700 CLIENT BILL $157.50
Check Total: $315.00

678811 10/08/2021 1036 Employee Vendor V158412 1000.000.150.411600.370 MILEAGE $574.56
Check Total: $574.56

678812  10/08/2021 1036 MIDWEST LABS 1058576 2290.000.000.450400.357 HAY TESTING $197.00
Check Total: $197.00

678813  10/08/2021 1036 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 0181374438 2110.000.300.430200.232 HOOD HOOK $44.24
678813  10/08/2021 1036 MOTOR POWER EQUIPMENT CO 0181374438 2130.000.300.430200.230 HOOD HOOK $29.48
Check Total: $73.72

678774 10/01/2021 1034 MOUNTAIN ALARM FIRE & 2549674 1000.000.600.411800.230 MONITORING ALARM $32.95

SECURITY
Check Total: $32.95
678775 10/01/2021 1034 WMSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V337795 2290.000.000.450400.398 SALARY SHARE FOR MARC $2,809.68
KING

Check Total: $2,809.68

678879 10/28/2021 1044 MSU EXTENSION SERVICE -2 V308753 2290.000.000.450400.398 SALARY SHARE-MARC KING $2,653.58
Check Total: $2,653.58

678814  10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $1,002.26
678814  10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $1,136.84
678814 10/08/2021 1036 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
678814 10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED ELECTRIC $6.00
678814  10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $64.32
678814 10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $657.34
678814 10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $220.72
678814  10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $30.36
678814 10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY 792304 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES-REED $178.53

POINT
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 7



Sweet Grass County
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678814 10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $11.33
678814  10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
678814  10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE ELECTRIC $6.00
678814  10/08/2021 1036 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V792304 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $277.22
Check Total: $3,665.92
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 1000.000.140.411200.341 GEN FAC ELECTRIC $733.26
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 1000.000.180.411201.341 GEN ANNEX ELECTRIC $208.62
678880  10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V035008 1000.000.400.411302.340 GEN COMM CTHSE UTILITIES $60.00
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIES $93.53
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 2140.000.500.431100.340 WEED UTILITIFS $29.60
678880  10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 2160.000.000.460200.340 FAIR UTILITIES EXPENSE $148.35
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 2170.000.000.430300.340 AIRPORT UTILITIES $213.88
578880  10/28/2021 1044 MNORTHWESTERN ENERGY V835008 2240.000.000.430900.340 CEMETERY UTILITIES $19.18
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V335008 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $12.29
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 2300.000.240.420100.341 LAW ENF ELECTRIC $6.00
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 2340.000.000.420400.340 FIRE MELVILLE UTILITIES $6.00
678880 10/28/2021 1044 NORTHWESTERN ENERGY V935008 2800.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $322.89
Check Total: $1,853.60
678776 10/01/2021 1034 MWMM %%czj DETENTION V357540 2300.000.240.420230.392 INMATE HOUSING $75.00
Check Total: $75.00
678815 10/08/2021 1036 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V499468 1000.000.400.411300.340 GEN COMM TINCAN $56.71
678815 10/08/2021 1036 PARK ELECTRIC COOP V499468 2340.000.000.420400.341 FIRE MCLEOD UTILITIES $33.49
Check Total: $90.20
578844 10/14/2021 1038 PETTY CASH SWEET GRASS CO V625314 1000.000.130.410600.200 POSTAGE TO MAIL BALLOTS $537.95
Check Total: $537.95
678777 10/01/2021 1034 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V352686 1000.000.170.440100.391 COUNTY ANNUAL $18,650.00
CONTRIBUTION TO HEALTH
678777 10/01/2021 1034 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V721840 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $47.58
Check Total: $18,697.58
678816  10/08/2021 1036 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V802678 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $1,291.49
Check Total: $1,291.49
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report.  mptAPInvoiceCheckDetall 2021.3.14 Page: 8



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

{1 print Employee Yendor Names

GITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range: 10/01/2021 ~ 10/31/2021
Voucher Range:

71 Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:
- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

"1 include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678859 10/21/2021 1041 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V621598 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $37.40
678859 10/21/2021 1041 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V76348 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $44.16
678859 10/21/2021 1041 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V76348 2235.000.000.212000.000 PMC HEALTH CLAIMS $55.80

Check Total: $137.36
678881 10/28/2021 1044 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V385352 2235.000.000.212000.000 COLONIAL PENN $23.40
678881 10/28/2021 1044 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V385352 2235.000.000.212000.000 COLONIAL PENN $93.20
678881 10/28/2021 1044 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V385352 2235.000.000.212000.000 STATE OF MT-BROOKS $22.00
#4363982
678881 10/28/2021 1044 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V385352 2235.000.000.212000.000 STATE OF MT-THOMPSON $22.00
#458933
678881 10/28/2021 1044 PIONEER MEDICAL CENTER V385352 2235.000.000.212000.000 STATE OF MT-GARRETT $22.00
#4358925
Check Total: $182.60
678778 10/01/2021 1034 PRECISION REPAIR & 531, 520, 543, 499 2300.000.240.420100.232 MAINTENANCE AND TIRES $2,416.45
FABRICATION
Check Total: $2,416.45
678882 10/28/2021 1044 RAW DEAL RANCH V650858 2844.000.500.431100.200 MCLEOD/MENDENHALL $58.67
Check Total: $58.67
678860 10/21/2021 1041 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3162612 2110.000.300.430200.370 772G MOTOR GRADER $3,205.07
678860 10/21/2021 1041 RDO EQUIPMENT CO. W3162612 2130.000.300.430200.230 772G MOTOR GRADER $2,136.72
Check Total: $5,341.79
678817  10/08/2021 1036 REMBOLD RANDY D 162 1000.000.140.411200.360 GEN FAC BOILER CONTRACT $185.00
678817 10/08/2021 1036 REMBOLD RANDY D 162 1000.000.180.411201.360 ANNEX BOILER CONTRACT $135.00
Check Total: $320.00
678818 10/08/2021 1036 REPUBLIC SERVICES #892 0892-000964425 2160.000.000.460200.340 1 REAR LD 4 YD -ON CALL $279.65
Check Total: $279.65
578819  10/08/2021 1036 ROE MELANIE V54013 2800.000.100.410100.370 PILT COMMISH TRAVEL- $392.00
Check Total: $392.00
6788681 1072172021 1041 ROE MELANIE V586843 1000.000.100.410100.370 TRAVEL TO BEARTOOTH RC $68.32
&D
Check Total: $68.32
678779 10/01/2021 1034 Employee Vendor V922631 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  ptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 9



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

B Print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Youcher Range:

D Exclude Voided Checks D Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[} include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
g
Check Total: $600.00
678883 10/28/2021 1044 Employee Vendor V841622 2300.000.240.420100.372 LAW ENF VEHICLE LEASE $600.00
. Check Total: $600.00
678884 10/28/2021 1044 ROSTAD FAMILY V7630 2847.000.500.431100.200 BOULDER GRANT $1,020.00
Check Total: $1,020.00
678780  10/01/2021 1034 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V405772 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
678885 10/28/2021 1044 S & F CLEANING SERVICES V802682 1000.000.180.411201.398 JANITORIAL SERVICES $2,600.00
Check Total: $2,600.00
578820 10/08/2021 1036 SAFEGUARD BUSINESS 34647057 1000.000.130.410550.200 ENVELOPES $316.21
SYSTEMS
Check Total: $316.21
878781 10/01/2021 1034 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 05124 1000.000.180.411201.366 WINTERIZE SPRINKLER $75.00
SYSTEM
878781 10/01/2021 1034 SC ELECTRIC & IRRIGATION 05125 1000.000.140.411200.230 WINTERIZE SPRINKLER $75.00
SYSTEM
Check Total: $150.00
678886 10/28/2021 1044 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURING 4527104291-INV1 2110.000.300.430200.231 OIL & DIESEL TREAT $1,068.06
cO
678886  10/28/2021 1044 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURING 4527104291-INV1 2130.000.300.430200.231 OIL & DIESEL TREAT $237.35
CcO
678886 10/28/2021 1044 SCHAEFFER MANUFACTURING 4527104291-INV1 2820.000.300.430200.231 OilL & DIESEL TREAT $1,661.43
co
Check Total $2,966.84
878782  10/01/2021 1034 SGHS V720975 2860.000.000.470300.790 DONATION TO CIVIC $5,000.00
CENTER FOR UTILITIES
Check Total: $5,000.00
678862  10/21/2021 1041 SGHS BAND BOOSTERS V827060 2300.000.240.420100.330 BAND CALENDARS $20.00
Check Total: $20.00
678821 10/08/2021 1036 STENBERG CONSTRUCTION V204015 2160.000.000.460200.230 HOSE/SPRINKLER PARTS $24.25
Check Total: $24.25
678863  10/21/2021 1041 STENBERG CONSTRUCTION 17481/17450117517 2160.000.000.460200.230 FAIR REP/MAINT-PLUMBING $383.03
Check Total: $383.03
678822 10/08/2021 1036 STEPHENS AUTO V756549 2110.000.300.430200.232 ROAD VEHICLE REP/MAINT $523.04
Printed: 01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 10



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

] print Employee Vendor Names

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Youcher Range:

[1 Exclude Voided Checks ] Exclude Manual Checks

Sort By:

- Dollar Limit:

Vendor
$0.00

[} Include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678822 10/08/2021 1036 STEPHENS AUTO V756549 2130.000.300.430200.230 BRIDGE REPAIR/MAINT $348.69
678822  10/08/2021 1036 STEPHENS AUTO 756549 2140.000.500.431100.360 WEED VEHICLE REP/MAINT $14.20
678822  10/08/2021 1036 STEPHENS AUTO V756549 2240.000.000.430800.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $19.66
678822  10/08/2021 1036 STEPHENS AUTO V756548 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $277.51
678822 10/08/2021 1036 STEPHENS AUTO V756549 2711.000.240.420100.232 SAR $9.32

Check Total: $1,192.42
678845 10/14/2021 1039 STEPHENS JOYCE V573457 1000.000.130.410600.399 GEN ELECTION JUDGES $55.00
Check Total: $55.00
678790 10/01/2021 1035 SWANSON BARB V175609 2180.000.000.410331.370 MACDC SCHOOL $203.16
Check Total: $203.16
678783 10/01/2021 1034 SWEET GRASS CHAMBER OF V30832 2860.000.000.470300.790 CHAMBER POSITION $45,000.00
COMMERCE
Check Total: $45,000.00
6578823 10/08/2021 1036 SWEET GRASS TIRE V824504 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $347.92
678823 10/08/2021 1036 SWEET GRASS TIRE VB24504 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $347.92
878823 10/08/2021 1036 SWEET GRASS TIRE V824504 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $347.92
678823 10/08/2021 1036 SWEET GRASS TIRE V824504 2340.000.000.420400.230 FIRE REP/MAINT SUPP $83.20
678823 10/08/2021 1036 SWEET GRASS TIRE V824504 2900.000.300.430200.230 PILT ROAD TIRES $740.60
Check Total: $1,867.56
678824  10/08/2021 1036 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 419959 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $179.89
678864 10/21/2021 1041 TERRELL S OFFICE MACHINES 421767 /422080 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES $229.00
678864 10/21/2021 1041 TERRELL 8 OFFICE MACHINES 421767 /422080 1000.000.600.411800.320 GEN CO-WIDE PRINT $179.89
CONTRACT
Check Total: $408.89
678825 10/08/2021 1036 w%om CHEMNET CONSORTIUM, . 110055 2110.000.300.430200.200 LAB & MRO FEE $20.00
678825 10/08/2021 1036 M%mm CHEMNET CONSORTIUM, 110055 2130.000.300.430200.200 LAB & MRO FEF $20.00
Check Total: $40.00
678784 10/01/2021 1034 THE MASTER'S TOUCH LLC E77575 1000.000.120.410540.355 DEPOSIT FOR ESTIMATED $1,066.00
POSTAGE
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Youcher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
D Print Employee Vendor Names mu Exclude Voided Checks D Exclude Manual Checks D Include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $1,066.00
678865 10/21/2021 1041 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS7642786 2110.000.300.430200.232 LATCH $138.95
678865 10/21/2021 1041 TRACTOR & EQUIPMENT CO BLCS764276 2130.000.300.430200.230 LATCH $92.64
Check Total: $231.59
678846 10/14/2021 1038  TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V189527 1000.000.140.411200.345 GEN FAC TELEPHONE $668.68
678846  10/14/2021 1039 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V189527 1000.000.180.411201.345 GEN ANNEX PHONE $443.18
678846 10/14/2021 1038  TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V189527 2140.000.500.431100.345 WEED TELEPHONE $77.01
678846 10/14/2021 1039 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V189527 2170.000.000.430300.345 AIRPORT TELEPHONE $85.00
678846  10/14/2021 1039 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V189527 2340.000.000.420400.345 FIRE MCLEOD TELEPHONE $44.85
678846  10/14/2021 1038 TRIANGLE COMMUNICATIONS V188527 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $123.75
Check Total: $1,442.47
678785 10/01/2021 1034 Employee Vendor V846936 2271.000.000.440410.370 MILEAGE FOR CLIENT RX $19.04
678785 10/01/2021 1034 Employee Vendor V646936 2800.000.000.440540.370 MILEAGE FOR CLIENT RX $19.04
Check Total: $38.08
678826 10/08/2021 1036 Employee Vendor V197867 2271.000.000.440410.370 MILEAGE-RX FOR CLIENT $19.32
678826  10/08/2021 1036 Employee Vendor V107867 2800.000.000.440540.370 MILEAGE-RX FOR CLIENT $19.32
Check Total: $38.64
8678828 10/08/2021 1036 TRUGREEN 559151 1000.000.140.411200.230 FALL LAWN APPLICATION $60.50
Check Total: $60.50
678786  10/01/2021 1034 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-349980 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $2,514.93
Check Total: $2,514.93
678887 10/28/2021 1044 TYLER TECHNOLOGIES 025-353559 1000.000.180.411201.397 GEN ANNEX CSA CONTRACT $1,758.12
Check Total: $1,758.12
678820  10/08/2021 1036 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC 4395 2300.000.240.420100.212 DUTY SHOTGUNS $4,815.00
Check Total: $4,815.00
678888 10/28/2021 1044 U BAR GUNS AND AMMO LLC V94065 2300.000.240.420100.200 RAIL KIT / OPTICS $1,243.00
Check Total: $1,243.00
678787 10/01/2021 1034 Employee Vendor V154766 2110.000.300.430200.200 DOT PHYSICAL $75.00
878787 10/01/2021 1034 Employee Vendor V154766 2130.000.300.430200.200 DOT PHYSICAL $50.00
Check Total: $125.00
678830 10/08/2021 1036 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V581981 1000.000.180.411201.366 GEN ANNEX BLDG REPAIR $4.95
678830 10/08/2021 1036 ULLMAN LUMBER CO V581881 2240.000.000.430900.230 CEMETERY REP/MAINT $103.61
Printed:  01/28/2022 9:24:13 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 12



Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing Bank Name:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
{1 print Employee Vendor Names [7] Exclude Voided Checks [T} Exclude Manual Checks {71 include Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
Check Total: $108.56
878788  10/01/2021 1034 VERIZON WIRELESS 9888656282 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $20.82
678788  10/01/2021 1034 VERIZON WIRELESS 9888656282 2300.000.240.420100.345 DUTY PHONES $591.24
678788  10/01/2021 1034 VERIZON WIRELESS 9888656282 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $20.82
; Check Total: $632.88
578831 10/08/2021 1036 VERIZON WIRELESS 9889425514 1000.000.250.420600.345 DES PHONE $52.45
678831 10/08/2021 1036 VERIZON WIRELESS 9889425514 2271.000.000.440410.345 MENTAL HEALTH PHONE $26.22
678831  10/08/2021 1036 VERIZON WIRELESS 9889425514 2800.000.000.440540.345 ALCOHOL REHAB PHONE $26.23
678831 10/08/2021 1036 VERIZON WIRELESS 9889425514 2900.000.300.430200.340 PILT ROAD UTILITIES $28.84
Check Total: $133.74
678789  10/01/2021 1034 WALLACE, BILL V821444 2900.000.100.410100.370 TRAVEL TO MENTAL $89.60
HEALTH BOARD MEETING
Check Total: $89.60
678832  10/08/2021 1036 WALLACE, BILL V604252 2900.000.100.410100.370 MILEAGE FOR MACO $505.68
CONVENTION
678832  10/08/2021 1036 WALLACE, BILL Vo01524 2110.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSE FOR DOT $75.00
PHYSICAL
678832  10/08/2021 1036 WALLACE, BILL V901524 2130.000.300.430200.200 REIMBURSE FOR DOT $50.00
PHYSICAL
Check Total: $630.68
678889  10/28/2021 1044 Weston, Connie V253239 2140.000.500.431100.200 WEED SUPPLIES $124.98
Check Total: $124.98
678833  10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 1000.000.140.411200.230 GEN FAC REP/MAINT SUPP $104.46
678833  10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 1000.000.180.411201.200 GEN ANNEX SUPPLIES' $104.46
678833 10/08/2021 1036  WEX BANK 74724942 2110.000.300.430200.231 ROAD FUEL & OIL $2,920.44
678833 10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 2130.000.300.430200.231 BRIDGE FUEL & OIL $567.86
578833  10/08/2021 1036  WEX BANK 74724942 2140.000.500.431100.231 WEED FUEL & OIL $136.01
678833  10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 2160.000.000.460200.231 FAIR FUEL & OIL EXPENSE $189.55
678833  10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 2240.000.000.430900.231 CEMETERY FUEL & OlL $104.46
678833  10/08/2021 1036  WEX BANK 74724942 2300.000.240.420100.231 LAW ENF FUEL & OIL $3,029.30
6578833 10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 2340.000.000.420400.231 FIRE FUEL & OIL $890.85
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Emﬁﬁﬁ Bank Mame:  CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP Date Range: 10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021 Sort By: Vendor
Voucher Range: - Dollar Limit:  $0.00
Fiscal Year: 2021-2022
™1 print Employee Vendor Names [} Exclude Voided Checks 1 Exclude Manual Checks 1 nclude Non Check Batches
Check Number Date Voucher Payee Invoice Account Description Amount
678833  10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 2711.000.240.420100.200 SAR SUPPLIES $243.15
678833  10/08/2021 1036 WEX BANK 74724942 2820.000.300.430200.231 GAS TAX FUND FUFL & OIL $4,624.03
Check Total: $12,914.57
678847 10/14/2021 1038 WHEATLAND COUNTY V82303 2993.000.000.440410.780 DPHHS PYMT TO $34,402.03
Check Total: $34,402.03
Bank Total: $304,166.22
Voided Checks
678870  10/28/2021 1044 BUZZARD LIVESTOCK VOID 2160.000.000.202100.000 VOID: MADE FOR WRONG $2,600.00
TRANSPORTATION LLC
Check Totak: $2,600.00
678827  10/08/2021 1036 TRUCK N TOW.COM VOID 2110.000.000.202100.000 VOID: was paid by credit card $83.99
678827  10/08/2021 1036 TRUCK N TOW.COM VOID 2130.000.000.202100.000 VOID: was paid by credit card $56.00
Check Total: $139.99
Voided Checks Total: $2,739.99
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Sweet Grass County

Disbursement Detail Listing

Fiscal Year: 2021-2022

Bank Name:

1 print Employee Vendor Mames

CITIZENS BANK & TRUST COMPANY-AP

"1 Exclude Voided Checks

Date Range:
Youcher Range: -

71 Exclude Manual Checks

10/01/2021 - 10/31/2021

Sort By: Vendor
Dollar Limit:  $0.00

[ include Non Check Batches

Check Number Date Voucher Payee invoice Account Description Amount
Fund Amount

1000 $52,919.26

2110 $8,410.66

2130 $3,759.96

2140 $3,275.05

2160 $9,077.62

2170 $590.59

2180 $273.38

2235 $1,6569.03

2240 $1,205.34

2250 $317.44

2271 $6,071.40

2290 $6,157.82

2300 $23,742.94

2340 $1.855.42

2386 $942.50

2711 $252.47

2800 $242.91

2820 $6,285.46

2844 $58.67

2845 $2,350.00

2847 $1,020.00

2850 $657.67

2860 $118,000.00

2900 $16,638.60

2893 $34,402.03

4014 $4,000.00

Fund Totals: $304,166.22

End of Report
Disbursements Grand Total: $304,166.22

Printed:  01/28/2022 912413 AM Report:  rptAPInvoiceCheckDetail 2021.3.14 Page: 15



